  JWQ5102
36V/2A Low IQ
Synchronous Step-Down
Converter with Spread Spectrum
AEC-Q100 Qualified
2024/02/01                                Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
JWQ5102 Rev.0.2                          JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                         1 / 5
DESCRIPTION

JWQ5102 Rev.0.2                         JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          3 / 5
2024/02/01                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Lot number
TR
free materials and compliant to RoHS standards.-free and Halogen-3) All JoulWatt products are packaged with Pb
JW
Tape and Reel (If TR is not shown, it means Tube)
Product code
YW
2)
1)
Part No.
Package Code
#JW
att LOGOWJoul
Line1:
Year code
Week code
Lot numberLine2:
DEVICE COMPARISON TABLE
DEVICE NAME PACKAGE FREQUENCY PSM/FCCM FSS/NON-FSS MSL
JWQ5102ASQFNAT#TR
QFN3*2*0.85-12
410kHz
PSM
FSS 3
JWQ5102BSQFNAT#TR 1MHz
JWQ5102CSQFNAT#TR 2.1MHz
JWQ5102CSFQFNAT#TR 2.1MHz FCCM
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
WS
NIV
DNGP
NE
GP
BFDNGACCV
TOOB
CN
NIV
DNGP
21
11
01
9
8
765
4
3
2
1
QFN3*2*0.85-12
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JWQ5102ASQFNAT#TR
QFN3*2*0.85-12
JWSU□
YW□□□
Green
JWQ5102BSQFNAT#TR
JWSV□
YW□□□
JWQ5102CSQFNAT#TR
JWTA□
YW□□□
JWQ5102CSFQFNAT#TR
JWSW□
YW□□□
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
JWQ5102                                             JoulWatt
JWQ5102 Rev.0.2                         JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          4 / 5